2019 Senior Turf Classic at Westside and Millard West

Friday
12 noon
2:30PM
5pm
7:30PM

Saturday
9:30AM
12 noon
2:30PM
5pm
7:30PM

Sunday
9:30AM

12 noon
2:30PM

5PM

Games at Westside

Westside vs Gl

Millard So. Vs Waverly
SF East vs Waverly
Westside vs SF East

Games at Westside
Millard So. Vs Kearney
Millard So. Vs Mitchell

Bellevue West vs Lincoln Pius

Westside vs Kearney

Westside vs Waverly

Games at Westside

SF East vs Kearney

Millard South vs Lincoln Pius

Mitchell vs Lincoln Pius

Westside vs Mitchell

Please note: different starting

times at each field.

Friday
12 noon
2:30PM
5pm
7:30PM

Saturday
10am
12:30PM
3pm
6pm

9am
11:30AM
2pm
4:30PM

Games at Millard West

Millard West vs Lincoln Pius
Millard West vs Kearney
Bellevue West vs Kearney

Bellevue West vs Mitchell

Games at Millard West

SF East vs Lincoln Pius

SF East vs Gl

Mitchell vs GI

Millard West vs Bellevue West

Games at Millard West
Millard South vs Gl
Millard West vs Gl
Millard West vs Waverly

Bellevue West vs Waverly



