

2019 Senior Turf Classic at Westside and Millard West

	Games at Westside			Games at Millard West	
Friday			Friday		
12 noon	Westside vs GI		12 noon	Millard West vs Lincoln Pius	
2:30PM	Millard So. Vs Waverly		2:30PM	Millard West vs Kearney	
5pm	SF East vs Waverly		5pm	Bellevue West vs Kearney	
7:30PM	Westside vs SF East		7:30PM	Bellevue West vs Mitchell	
Saturday	Games at Westside		Saturday	Games at Millard West	
9:30AM	Millard So. Vs Kearney		10am	SF East vs Lincoln Pius	
12 noon	Millard So. Vs Mitchell		12:30PM	SF East vs GI	
2:30PM	Bellevue West vs Lincoln Pius		3pm	Mitchell vs GI	
5pm	Westside vs Kearney		6pm	Millard West vs Bellevue West	
7:30PM	Westside vs Waverly				
Sunday	Games at Westside			Games at Millard West	
9:30AM	SF East vs Kearney		9am	Millard South vs GI	
12 noon	Millard South vs Lincoln Pius		11:30AM	Millard West vs GI	
2:30PM	Mitchell vs Lincoln Pius		2pm	Millard West vs Waverly	
5PM	Westside vs Mitchell		4:30PM	Bellevue West vs Waverly	
	Please note: different starting times at each field.				